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Itinerary for White River to White River (clockwise) in 12
days

Date Camp Name Distance Daylight

Monday, Aug 15, 2016 Summerland 5.5 mi / 8.9 km
Sunrise: 6:06 am
Sunset: 8:16 pm
Daylight: 14 hours, 10 minutes

Tuesday, Aug 16, 2016 Indian Bar 4.5 mi / 7.2 km
Sunrise: 6:07 am
Sunset: 8:14 pm
Daylight: 14 hours, 7 minutes

Wednesday, Aug 17,
2016 Maple Creek 9.9 mi / 15.9 km

Sunrise: 6:08 am
Sunset: 8:12 pm
Daylight: 14 hours, 4 minutes

Thursday, Aug 18, 2016 Paradise River 6.8 mi / 10.9 km
Sunrise: 6:09 am
Sunset: 8:10 pm
Daylight: 14 hours, 1 minutes

Friday, Aug 19, 2016 Devils Dream 9.4 mi / 15.1 km
Sunrise: 6:11 am
Sunset: 8:09 pm
Daylight: 13 hours, 58 minutes

Saturday, Aug 20, 2016 Klapatche Park 10.9 mi / 17.5
km

Sunrise: 6:12 am
Sunset: 8:07 pm
Daylight: 13 hours, 55 minutes

Sunday, Aug 21, 2016 Golden Lakes 7.6 mi / 12.2 km
Sunrise: 6:13 am
Sunset: 8:05 pm
Daylight: 13 hours, 52 minutes

Monday, Aug 22, 2016 South Mowich
River 6.0 mi / 9.7 km

Sunrise: 6:15 am
Sunset: 8:03 pm
Daylight: 13 hours, 49 minutes

Tuesday, Aug 23, 2016 Eagle's Roost 6.2 mi / 10.0 km
Sunrise: 6:16 am
Sunset: 8:01 pm
Daylight: 13 hours, 45 minutes

Wednesday, Aug 24,
2016 Dick Creek 7.6 mi / 12.2 km

Sunrise: 6:17 am
Sunset: 8:00 pm
Daylight: 13 hours, 42 minutes

Thursday, Aug 25, 2016 Granite Creek 8.1 mi / 13.0 km
Sunrise: 6:18 am
Sunset: 7:58 pm
Daylight: 13 hours, 39 minutes

Entry Trailhead: White River
Exit Trailhead: White River
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